
 7/1/25 thru  07/31/2025

ISSUED SOLAR PERMIT REPORT

455 East Calaveras Boulevard, Milpitas, California  95035 · www.milpitas.gov

(408) 586-3240     FAX (408) 586-3285

City of Milpitas Office of Building Safety 

Department

ONL SOL APP 15.1KW-38.4KW WITH
ESS

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS

Online Residential Solar Permit

SOLAR PANEL

ONL SOL APP 15.1KW-38.4KW WITH ESS 3.7%
ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW 3.7%
ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS 48.1%
Online Residential Solar Permit 7.4%
SOLAR PANEL 37.0%

Total: 100.0%

 

ONL SOL APP 15.1KW-38.4KW WITH ESS

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0173 07/31/2025 ISSUED1371 El Camino Higuera, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - PV INSTALL 16.4KW, 40 MODULES, 2 ESS.

SUB-TOTAL : 1
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ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0156 07/15/2025 ISSUED145 Fontainbleu Ct, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 7.79KW PV ARRAY.

SUB-TOTAL : 1

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0149 07/01/2025 ISSUED1708 Shenandoah Av, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - PV INSTALL 6.5KW, 16MODULES, 1 ESS. 1 PW3 expansion

B-SO25-0151 07/02/2025 ISSUED1298 N Hillview Dr, MILPITAS, CA Install 9.02 kW PV system with 22 modules + 27 kWH ESS.

B-SO25-0152 07/02/2025 ISSUED1191 Clearlake Ct, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 4.86kW/DC, 12 Mods, Battery with BUI 1, Inverter, 3.8k

B-SO25-0153 07/03/2025 ISSUED552 Martil Wy, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 4.455KW/DC, 3.8KW/AC, 11 MODS, 1 INV, 1 ESS, BUI, MSP1

B-SO25-0154 07/09/2025 ISSUED2305 Glenview Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - Install 6.16kWp photovoltaic system and 1 ESS Powerwal

B-SO25-0157 07/17/2025 ISSUED2118 Yosemite Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - Solar PV + ESS. Installation of 7.36 kW roof mount sol

B-SO25-0158 07/17/2025 ISSUED460 Coelho Ct, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 6.56KW DC PV system roof mounted w/ storage.

B-SO25-0159 07/17/2025 ISSUED1759 Shenandoah Av, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - PV Rooftop 11.48 kW + ESS (1) Tesla Powerwall 3 w/ Exp
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B-SO25-0162 07/23/2025 ISSUED1063 Whitcomb Ct, MILPITAS, CA PV Rooftop 9.84 kW + ESS (1) Tesla Powerwall 3.

B-SO25-0165 07/24/2025 ISSUED227 Tiny St, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - PV roof mount; 12 Mod; 4.86kW; Existing Main 100A 1 ES

B-SO25-0167 07/25/2025 FINALED471 Bixby Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 5.040kW DC, 11.500kW AC, 4.719kW CEC AC, 13.5kWH STORA

B-SO25-0170 07/29/2025 ISSUED1887 Big Bend Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 5.520kW DC, 11.500kW AC, 5.134kW CEC AC, 13.5kWH STORA

B-SO25-0172 07/31/2025 ISSUED64 Butler St, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - Installation of 8.28kW roof mount solar PV system, a t

SUB-TOTAL : 13

Online Residential Solar Permit

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0160 07/17/2025 ISSUED908 Del Rio Ct, MILPITAS, CA New 10.6KWDC PV System New 20kWH Battery

B-SO25-0161 07/23/2025 FINALED1805 Wylie Dr, MILPITAS, CA 16 roof mounted solar modules and 1 Tesla Powerwall 3 (CA)

SUB-TOTAL : 2

SOLAR PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO25-0146 07/07/2025 ISSUED533 Angus Dr, MILPITAS, CA FERNANDEZ RESIDENCE: Installation of a 6.75kw roof mounted s

B-SO25-0140 07/08/2025 ISSUED64 Heath St, MILPITAS, CA MYSORE RESIDENCE: Install 12.71kW PV array (31 modules) +27k
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B-SO25-0144 07/08/2025 ISSUED297 Park Hill Dr, MILPITAS, CA EDNAVE RESIDENCE: Install 5.6KW PV system ( 14 MODULES) with

B-SO25-0110 07/16/2025 ISSUED336 Los Coches St, MILPITAS, CA CHROMA ATE: Install a 95 kW ,150 STC watt (173 modules) phot

B-SO25-0135 07/17/2025 ISSUED1460 Pashote Ct, MILPITAS, CA NAVALTA RESIDENCE: PV install 8.5kw, 21 modules, 1 ESS, repl

B-SO25-0147 07/21/2025 ISSUED2090 Skyline Dr, MILPITAS, CA FELIPE RESIDENCE: PV install, 6.1kw, 15 modules, (2) ESS, (n

B-SO25-0155 07/21/2025 FINALED2234 Lacey Dr, MILPITAS, CA BRONNIKOV RESIDENCE: Install a 10.8 kW PV System (27 Moduels

B-SO25-0150 07/22/2025 FINALED455 Falcato Dr, MILPITAS, CA WILHELMSEN RESIDENCE: Installation of 10 panels, 4.30 kW (DC

B-SO25-0138 07/29/2025 Approved605 Clauser Dr, MILPITAS, CA YANG RESIDENCE: Install 4.104kW PV System, 72 modules, 1 inv

B-SO25-0163 07/29/2025 ISSUED2043 Amur Ct, MILPITAS, CA CHRISTENSEN RESIDENCE: Install 8.2 kW PV array w/20 modules

SUB-TOTAL : 10

TOTAL  NUMBER OF SOLAR PERMIT: 27
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